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15353 Allan Terhune
15045 Matt Fisher
15255 Dick Hallagan
15332 Pat Considine
15348 Brian Hayes, Sr
9 Thomas Allen
14636 Dan Moriarity
15317 Steve Weeber
15206 Mandy Hofmeister
15272 Mark Grinder
15313 Rvyan Flack
13726 Bill Bucklez
15216 Cully Ward
15329 Thomas Meric
14963 Patrick Dolan
14533 Robert Mattix
14110 Dick Pugh
14488 William Baxter, Ir.
15201 Robert Bernhardt
14567 Mark Allen
15010 David Young
14901 Ian Schillebeeckx
14666 Chandler Owen
14614 Scott Zerban
15308 Bill Killibrew
15100 Brad Currie
14613 Jeanne Ehrenberg
15078 Bruce Richards
11515 Jeff Pugh
15301 Mark Wessel
14798 MNicholas Beckman
14543 John Heagy
13278 Pete McGinity
14045 John Womble
14065 Carl Panetta
15180 Pam Barron

Bluenose Regatta

Harbor Island Yacht Club — Fleet 262
Nashville, Tennessee
November 2-4, 2007

Crew 1

Katie Terhune
Amanda Fisher
Hendrix TenEyck:
Tim Corkell

Jan Davis

Kip Hamblet
Tobi Mariarity
Stan Cummins

Crew 2

Dawvid Starchk
Bertie Werley
John Steiner
Steve Diaz

Steve Davis
Micah Osborne
Courtney Menges
George Aver

Rebecca Hofmeister Barbara Ward

Ro=salyne Hazard
Matt Morin

Greg Florian

Kat Ward
Thomas Meric
Emma Trentman
Jan Mattix
Susan Ross

Rich Hall

Scott Kircherr
Beth Groesbeck
Bill ¥Young

Lucas Hofmeister
Crit Currie, I
Bart Snuder
Mike Osborne
Katie Allen
Brendan Hagman
Duane Hatch
Charlie Young
Denise Cornell
Jessica Snyder
Tarry Brown
Tyler McGinity
Peter Poncaster
Jere Fones

Jim Burke

Marc Schillebeeckx
Kewvin Morin

Ed Edgell

Beth Ward

Hartley Meric
Susanna Tellschow
Denis Colby

Mike Brock

Drean Moonan

Leif Asgeirsson
Tre Rose

Ross Young

Ted Chapin

Carson Menges
Kathy Osborne
Rachel Dey
Tom Mitchell
Mary Schmid
Troy Young

Erin McReynolds
Stacy Ferban
Jody Ejoller
Ken McGinity
Deanna Newman

John Funk

22

32
18

21
12
24
15
36
35
26
34
17
16
20
19

10
23
11
29
27
28
30
31
33

10

20
28

12
25
18

21
29
27
15
24
19
22
35
34
32
26
36

33

25
12

21
17

27
24
15

23

18

19
11
26
13
28
31
33
30
20
14
29
35
34
36
32

R4

15

23

12

19
13
21
18
28
16
14
25
22

17
11
26

29
30
33
35
34
32
2E
31
36

RS TT
3 18
12 28

1 32
= 44
13 51
2 52
) a5
4 59
30 65
10 a7
11 a7
3 68
7 70
15 73
20 a7
23 91
17 91
19 92
22 94

5 2
24 938
16 99
31 100
14 102
37 108
21 109
26 113
29 120
25 130
37 136
27 139
13 140
28 149
32 159
33 161
34 168



